
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Name=
CHELSEA STATION OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201806060001
98790

06/06/2018
10:57:52

CHELSEA
STATION
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES ARABACI
VICTORIA

Instr
#:20160914000
334490

201806140002
10830

06/14/2018
11:29:40

CHELSEA
STATION
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN HOUGE
JACOB J

38 109 Lot#:75
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201806140002
10820

06/14/2018
11:29:39

CHELSEA
STATION
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN PLAIA
ANTHONY M

38 109 Lot#:68
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201806140002
10840

06/14/2018
11:29:41

CHELSEA
STATION
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN VAUGHN
CARL

38 109 Lot#:78
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201806140002
10810

06/14/2018
11:29:38

CHELSEA
STATION
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN MCLAUGHLIN
REX

38 109 Lot#:54
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201806140002
10850

06/14/2018
11:29:42

CHELSEA
STATION
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN BUCKNOR
DONALD D

38 109 Lot#:81
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201806140002
10860

06/14/2018
11:29:43

CHELSEA
STATION
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN KIM DONG H 38 109 Lot#:113
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201806140002
10870

06/14/2018
11:29:44

CHELSEA
STATION
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN RAMASOCKY
DAVID E

38 109 Lot#:122
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201806140002
10880

06/14/2018
11:29:45

CHELSEA
STATION
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN DOMINGUEZ
THEDA KAYE

38 109 Lot#:135
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION


