Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= CHELSEA STATION OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201806060001 98790	06/06/2018 10:57:52	CHELSEA STATION OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ARABACI VICTORIA					Instr #:20160914000 334490	
201806140002 10830	06/14/2018 11:29:40	CHELSEA STATION OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	HOUGE JACOB J			38	109		Lot#:75 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201806140002 10820	06/14/2018 11:29:39	CHELSEA STATION OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	PLAIA ANTHONY M			38	109		Lot#:68 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201806140002 10840	06/14/2018 11:29:41	CHELSEA STATION OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	VAUGHN CARL			38	109		Lot#:78 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201806140002 10810	06/14/2018 11:29:38	CHELSEA STATION OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	MCLAUGHLIN REX			38	109		Lot#:54 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201806140002 10850	06/14/2018 11:29:42	CHELSEA STATION OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	BUCKNOR DONALD D			38	109		Lot#:81 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201806140002 10860	06/14/2018 11:29:43	CHELSEA STATION OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	KIM DONG H			38	109		Lot#:113 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201806140002 10870	06/14/2018 11:29:44	CHELSEA STATION OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	RAMASOCKY DAVID E			38	109		Lot#:122 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201806140002 10880	06/14/2018 11:29:45	CHELSEA STATION OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	DOMINGUEZ THEDA KAYE			38	109		Lot#:135 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION